
County: Municipality:

Name: Address:

Phone Number: Email:
Web site:

Yes No Yes No
Curbside Program:

city zip

Private Subscription

Code Residential 
(Curbside)

Residential 
(Drop-Off)

Commercial, 
Municipal, 

Institutional 
(Curbside)

Commercial, 
Municipal, 

Institutional 
(Drop-Off)

SS1

XXX

GL1

GL2

GL3

GL4

GL5

GL6

C01

C02

PAPER:  GABLED / ASEPTIC CARTONS C03

PAPER:  MAGAZINES & CATALOGS PA1

PAPER:  NEWSPRINT / NEWSPAPER PA2

PA3

PA4

PA6

DR3

PL1

PL2

PL3

PL4

PL5

PL6

PL7

PL8

DR1

DR4

*PAYT Programs charge for waste re-moval 
services based on the quantity dis-carded. 
PAYT have a set rate per bag, or use a 
combination of a fixed subscription fee + a 
variable fee based on service.

Material:

Material:

PLASTIC:  DRUM (55-gallon HDPE plastic drums)

PLASTIC:  MIXED BULKY RIGID (buckets and pails)

PLASTIC: LDPE (low density polyethylene)

PLASTIC: PP (polypropylene)

PLASTIC: PS (polystyrene)

PLASTIC: MIXED / OTHER

PLASTIC:  FILM

Mandated by Ordinance:

Drop-off Program

Collection Frequency:

ANNUAL RECYCLING REPORT for CALENDAR YEAR 2025

Leaf waste program

2) Location:

Number of Drop-off sites:

1) Location:

List site locations and materials:

Contact Information

Pay-As-You-Throw (PAYT)*

street address

3) Location:

Municipality Material:

PLASTIC: HDPE (high density polyethylene)

GLASS: GREEN

GLASS: BROWN

GLASS: PLATE (Post-Industrial, window panes from C&D demolition projects)

PAPER:  MIXED / OTHER PAPER GRADES (may include books and paper shredding)

PAPER: OFFICE PAPER (all high grades and may include paper shredding)

PLASTIC: PET (polyethylene terephthalate)

PLASTICS:

PAPER:

PAPER: CARDBOARD

PAPER:  BROWN BAGS & SACKS

PLASTIC: PVC (unplasticized & plasticized polyvinyl chloride)

GLASS:

GLASS: CLEAR

Who collects materials?

x Month

Contract Hauler

Materials Collected:

RECYCLABLES:  (Convert all volumes to TONS )
SINGLE STREAM  (all recyclables, including fiber, collected together)

COMMINGLED  (two or more recyclables collected together, fiber separate)

Please attach any additional information you may have.

GLASS: MIXED

GLASS: OTHER

PAPER: PHONE BOOKS

PAPER: DRUM FIBER (55 gallon drum fiber)



Code Residential 
(Curbside)

Residential 
(Drop-Off)

Commercial, 
Municipal, 

Institutional 
(Curbside)

Commercial, 
Municipal, 

Institutional 
(Drop-Off)RECYCLABLES:  (Convert all volumes to TONS )

AA1

F02

MX2

AA2

F01

N01

N02

N03

N04

N05

N10

W01

MM1

TANKS/CYLINDERS (EMPTY---propane, compressed gas, gas grill) TC1

F03

ANTIFREEZE O02

BATTERIES (includes lead acid, wet cell, gel cell, and AGM) B01

MIXED BATTERIES  (other household batteries—single use and rechargeable) B02

Single-Use Batteries:  Alkaline (AA, AAA, 6V, 9V, C, D, Button Cells) B03

Single-Use Batteries:  Lithium - Lithium Primary B04

Rechargeable Batteries:  Lithium Ion (Li-Ion) Incl. Lithium Iron Phosphate & Lithium Sulfur Dioxide B05

Rechargeable Batteries:  Nickel Metal Hydride (Ni-MH) B06

Rechargeable Batteries:  Nickel Cadmium (Ni-Cd) B07

Rechargeable Batteries:  Small Sealed Lead Acid (SSLA/Pb) B08

Rechargeable Batteries:  Nickel Zinc (Ni-Zn) B09

E-WASTE (includes computers, televisions, computer peripherals, gaming devices) CR1

PRINTER CARTRIDGES (inkjet, laser, toner) PC1

FLUORESCENT TUBES / COMPACT FLUORESCENT BULBS (CFLs) FL1

USED OIL (auto, motor, engine) OL2

OIL FILTERS OL3

OTHER COMMERCIAL HW (hazardous waste - paints, varnishes, pesticides, etc.) CHW

OTHER HOUSEHOLD HW (hazardous waste - paints, varnishes, pesticides, etc.) HHW

ASP

RUBBER TIRES M01

CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION M02

CLOTHING / TEXTILES M03

FURNITURE / FURNISHINGS M04

CARPET RU1

CARPET PADDING RU2

MATTRESSES MT1

MISCELLANEOUS / OTHER CONSUMER ITEMS MIS

SSF

DONATED FOOD DF

MEAT RENDERINGS, GREASE TRAP WASTE, OR OTHER MGO

FOOD GRADE OIL (cooking oil) FGO

WW1

Y01

NON-FERROUS METALS

ALUMINUM SCRAP

FERROUS METALS

STEEL / BIMETALLIC / TIN CANS

YARD & LEAF WASTE:  (Leaves:  1 ton = 4 cu. yd; Grass Clippings:  1 ton = 2 cu. yd)

ORGANICS:

TOTALS

WHITE GOODS (all appliances---washer, dryer, stove, refrigerant appliances, fridge, freezer, AC)

ASPHALT

MIXED CANS

METALS:

ALUMINUM CANS

WIRE / CABLE

LEAD

HOUSEHOLD/COMMERCIAL HAZARDOUS WASTE

MIXED METALS (includes drum steel)

SOURCE SEPARATED FOOD (composted, digestion, animal feed)

WOOD WASTE

BRASS

COPPER

STAINLESS STEEL

NICKEL

OTHER RECYCLABLES:


	Sheet1

